FEDERATION
FRANGAISE
Nom Epreuve : Rencontre Ecole de Vélo Discipline : Route

Lieu : COUX Catégorie : EV
Club Organisateur : VC MONTENDRE Date : 13 septembre 2014

PRE-LICENCIES

Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Cat Tps CLM PI Régul TOT
1 24 JOBIT Kylian TC CHATEAUBERNARD P 17 33 1 1 2
POUSSINS
Dos Nom Prénom
1 25 JOBIT Yanis TC CHATEAUBERNARD P1 1105 1 1 2
2 54 CONOR Louis V.C.ROCHEFORT P2 1272 2 2 4
3 17 FEYTOU Jayson CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE P1 12 31 3 3 6
4 73 SEGUIN NOAN V.C.MONTENDRE P1 12 81 4 4 8
5 61 VAN WONTERGHEM Cyprien AC MACQUEVILLOIS 17 P2 1331 5 6 11
6 58 PINCE Corentin V.C.ROCHEFORT P2 1379 7 5 12
7 19 PENEAUD Gabirielle CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE P1F 1371 6 7 13
8 32 ALLAIRE Maxime U.V.ANGERIENNE P2 1478 8 8 16
9 50 VEILLON Chloé V.C.SAINTAIS P1F 1557 9 9 18
PUPILLES
Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Cat Tps CLM PI Régul TOT
1 48 ROSELLO Romain V.C.SAINTAIS P2 56 70 2 1 3
2 51 BENOIT Julien V.C.ROCHEFORT P2 54 52 1 2 3
3 23 HUCTEAU Victor TC CHATEAUBERNARD P2 57 99 3 3 6
4 28 BONNIN Noémie C.C.VERVANT P1F 59 44 4 4 8
5 56 MICHAUD Alexandre V.C.ROCHEFORT P1 10461 7 5 12
6 18 JEANNAUD Tom CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE P1 102 96 5 7 12
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7 39 CAILLAUD Franck V.C.SAINTAIS P1 10522 9 6 15

8 37 BAUER Andréa V.C.SAINTAIS P1F 105 13 8 9 17
9 52 COLLET Eva V.C.ROCHEFORT P2F 10305 6 12 18
10 65 BOUCHENY Mathias U.V. ANGERIENNE P1 118 36 12 8 20
11 1 BAUDET Nicolas V.C.MONTENDRE P2 11110 10 10 20
12 4 CAILLAUD Jade V.C.MONTENDRE P1F 11188 11 11 22
BENJAMINS
Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Tps CLM PI Régul
1 71 POTET Fabien CA CIVRAY B 52 85 2 1 3
2 64 SEGUIN Yanis V.C.MONTENDRE B1 52 38 1 3 4
3 31 GUYOMARD Bastien C.C.VERVANT B2 54 40 3 2 5
4 33 GANTIER Aubin V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN B2 55 46 5 4 9
5 13 BRUET Simon CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE B2 55 26 4 5 9
6 11 BERNAGAUD Alexis CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE B2 57 48 10 6 16
7 55 CONOR Paul V.C.ROCHEFORT B1 56 50 8 8 16
8 27 BONNIN Mathéo C.C.VERVANT B1 56 43 7 10 17
9 12 BERNAGAUD Mathieu CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE B2 56 00 6 11 17
10 10 BARBOTIN Alice CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE B1F 57 32 9 14 23
11 45 POUVREAULT Gregory V.C.SAINTAIS Bl 58 00 13 13 26
12 67 MUNOZ Estheban U.V. ANGERIENNE B2 58 06 15 12 27
13 30 GROLLET Solene C.C.VERVANT B2F 58 11 16 15 31
14 20 PENEAUD Mathis CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE B2 59 93 25 7 32
15 16 FEYTOU llona CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE B1F 10147 25 9 34
16 59 CAILLE Hugo A'PO'GMEAEE:_I:AA;ENTE Bl 58 11 16 18 34
17 40 LAGARRE Gaétan V.C.SAINTAIS B2 57 81 12 22 34

18 26 MORANDIERE Thomas TC CHATEAUBERNARD B2 58 56 19 17 36


user
Texte surligné 

user
Texte surligné 

user
Texte surligné 


19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Class

22
53
38
49
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14
63

69

34

66
44

Dos

15
36
72

DA COSTA
COLLET
BAUER
THOMAS
RIPPE
METAYER
FALLON
PINEAUX
BROCHON
DUFAU
BARRIERE
FAVRAUD
CAILLAUD
MARTIN
PATRY

MINIMES

Nom

BELON
MORAND
BREGIERE
FAVRAUD
DUNIAUD
REGADE
FEYTOU

ANDREAZZA

BELLICAUD

Maxence
Madeline
Irwin
Enzo
Quentin
Thomas
Romain
Aymeric
Enzo
Mario,
llarion
Margot
Matteo
Benjamin

Maximin

Prénom

Romain
Valentin
Anthony
Lucas
Florian
Maximilien
Brayan
Clement

JULIEN

TC CHATEAUBERNARD
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.SAINTAIS
V.C.SAINTAIS
U A LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
C.0.COURONNAIS
CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE
C.0.COURONNAIS
V.C.MONTENDRE
AS TESTERINE
AL GOND PONTOUVRE
V.C.MONTENDRE
V.C.MONTENDRE
U.V. ANGERIENNE
V.C.SAINTAIS

V.C.MONTENDRE
V.C.SAINTAIS

V.C. MONTENDRE

V.C.MONTENDRE

V.C.MONTENDRE

V.C.MONTENDRE

CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE

V.C.SAINTAIS

V.C.MONTENDRE

B2
B2F
B2
B2

Bl
Bl
B2
Bl
BF
Bl
B2F
B2
Bl
Bl

M2
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M2

57 65
58 78
58 76
58 01
10340
59 30
58 18
10223
58 94
103 34
102 60
106 02
10499
11452
107 34
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5178
5116
5272
5360
53 48
5521
55 46
54 11
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14
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22
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27
31
30
33
32
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19
21
29
16
23
28
22
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33
31
32

11

38
40
41
43
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48
48
52
52
61
63
64
64

11
11
15
18
18
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11
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13
14
15

46
47
41
57
21
70

POUVREAULT Gwendoline V.C.SAINTAIS
ROSELLO Lucas V.C.SAINTAIS
MENIGAULT Benjamin V.C.SAINTAIS
MICHAUD Aurélien V.C.ROCHEFORT
COULANGE Samuel TC CHATEAUBERNARD
DUFAU GAETAN AS TESTERINE
CLUBS
Class Club Poussins
1 V.C.MONTENDRE 4
2 CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE 3
3 V.C.SAINTAIS 9
4 V.C.ROCHEFORT 2
5 C.C.VERVANT 10
6 TC CHATEAUBERNARD 1
7 U.V.ANGERIENNE 8
8 C.0.COURONNAIS 10
9 AS TESTERINE 10

Pupilles
11
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13
13

M1F

M1
M1
M1
M2
M2

56 71
55 83
56 53
10039
59 47
56 72

Benjamins
2
5
11
7
3
18
12
24
29

12
10
11
15
14
13

Minimes

1

7

2
13
16
14
16
16
15
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15
12
13
14
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20
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TOT
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46
63
67
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